from Woodhead Connectivity.
The most compact PCB receptacle family ever developed is now
available to you from the innovative leader in connectivity. The
Brad Harrison® PCB mountable Micro-Change® and
Nano-Change® receptacle allows you to integrate small footprint
cost-effective quick-disconnect features into
your product design.
These male and female receptacles, available in both straight

90° .077 .114
straight .071 .120
Ordering Information
Micro-Change® Single Keyway (M12) PCB Receptacles
Nano-Change® (M8) PCB Receptacles
Brad Harrison and Micro-Change are registered trademarks of Woodhead Industries, Inc.
© 2000 Woodhead L.P. DW20002/EG-GWP 10M
Number of Poles Male Face View Straight 90 Degree Straight 90 Degree
3-Pole 8R3L560005-35 8R3L570005-35 8R3L500005-35 8R3L510005-35
4-Pole 8R4L560005-35 8R4L570005-35 8R4L500005-35 8R4L510005-35
5-Pole 8R5L560005-35 8R5L570005-35 8R5L500005-35 8R5L510005-35
Male Female
Number of Poles Male Face View Straight 90 Degree
3-Pole 4R3F560005-35 4R3F570005-35
4-Pole 4R4F560005-35 4R4F570005-35
5-Pole 4R5F560005-35 4R5F570005-35
Male
Note: product sold in trays with 35 connectors per tray. To order individual items for samples or prototypes, omit
the suffix ‘-35’ from part number. Example: 2ea 4R3F560005 equals 2 connectors; 2 ea 4R3F56000-35 equals 70 connectors
United States
Woodhead L.P.
3411 Woodhead Drive